Last Name
Agyemang
Anderson-Cordova
Andrews
Arnold
Attaway
Battle
Bean
Bedell
Bennett
Berry
Blakey
Brantley
Brantley
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Burrell
Buttram
Byrd
Carroll
Chance
Churchwell
Clark
Coleman
Cook
Cooley
Covington
Crane
Crawford
Cudlipp
Cunningham
Daniels
Davis

Dawson

First Name
Kennedy Akuffo
Karen F
Vaughn A
Lynn M

Glen Douglas
Elaine S
Donna C
Sylvia Kaye
Linda E
Robert Dale
Myron J
Charlotte Smith
Donna M
Charles K.
Dona Poitevint
James W
William
Phyllis Diana
Carolyn M
Carolyn Faye
Tommy Lee
Teresa M
Charles B
Michael A
Wayne
Gerald
Kristin
Rebecca J
Robin Ann
Sandra M
Samuel R
Tia Nicole
Marsha H
Howell L

Years of Service
34 Yrs 0 mths

13 Yrs 8 mths
15 Yrs 0 mths
31 Yrs 10 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
24 Yrs 1 mths
33 Yrs 4 mths
26 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
26 Yrs 1 mths
31 Yrs 10 mths
29 Yrs 3 mths
31 Yrs 4 mths
14 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
23 Yrs 11 mths
16 Yrs 3 mths
12 Yrs 2 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
24 Yrs 11 mths
12 Yrs 11 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 3 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 0 mths
18 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 1 mths
29 Yrs 4 mths
19 Yrs 7 mths
25 Yrs 10 mths
13 Yrs 4 mths
26 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths

May 2014 Retirees

Department

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Revenue

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Corrections

State Board Pardons and Paroles

Georgia Correctional Industries

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Administrative Services

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Student Finance Commission

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Early Care Learning

Georgia Department of Community Affairs

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Georgia Department of Community Health

Georgia Department of Transportation

Department of Revenue

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Department of Public Health

Department of Juvenileile Justice

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
05/01/2014

05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014



Last Name
Dix
Dixon
Dixon
Dunagan
Dupree
Eason
Fickling
Fite
Forehand
Gabriel
Gaither
Gan
Garrison
Greene
Greene
Hackle
Haire
Hall
Harich
Harris
Haywood
Henson
Hicks
Hill
Hughes
Hunt
Ingram
Jackson
Jakubowicz
James
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Jones

First Name
Danna M

Bryan C
Elizabeth A.
Denise J
Joseph
Yvonne M
Nancy E
Edward N
Benjamin Allen
Deanna D
Riley
Haiyan
Karen Y
Larry G
Winfred Oliver
Jean

James B
Charles Lee
Fred P
Willis
Christinea R
Susan C
Rosa M
Marcia A
Sandra A
Lora
Deborah A
John P
Angela M
Julia P

Doris E
Elizabeth Jackson
Maxine L
Beverly Ann

Years of Service
24 Yrs 2 mths

32 Yrs 4 mths
24 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
11 Yrs 10 mths
18 Yrs 7 mths
23 Yrs 11 mths
10 Yrs 8 mths
21 Yrs 3 mths
18 Yrs 4 mths
23 Yrs 3 mths
13 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 10 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 2 mths
18 Yrs 10 mths
33 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
26 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths
20 Yrs 0 mths
26 Yrs 10 mths
11 Yrs 4 mths
16 Yrs 10 mths
22 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 3 mths

May 2014 Retirees

Department
Mcintosh Trail MH MR and SA C

Georgia Department of Corrections
Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Labor

The Technical College System of Georgia
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Community Affairs
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Transportation
Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Juvenileile Justice
Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Office of Commissioner of Insurance
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Human Services
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Revenue

River Edge Behavioral Health Center

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
05/01/2014

05/01/2014
03/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014



Last Name

Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Knapp
Lacy
Lamb

Lee

Lee
Macnamara
Mann
Martin
Mathis
Mauney
Mccollum
Mccrary
Mccullers
Mclendon
Mcmahon
Mcquilkin
Mike
Miller
Mincey
Mosholder
Murray
Nix
Norris
Obert
Odom
Okona
Ouzts
Parrott
Phillips

Poindexter

First Name
Celeste H

Marianeta
Mary A
Lillie Mae
Sheryl A
Kathy N.
Anthony D
Ernest J
Kimberly S.
Elisabeth G
Janice W
Ernestine M
Lena
William Allen
Pamela J
Jacqueline L
June L.
Patricia A
Kathleen A
Margaret M
Richard
Karen A.
Terry Lee
Joseph D
Fredericka J
LyndaJ
Carolyn C

Kathlene Norma

Joe G
Anthony C
Susan E
Russell
Jacqueline
Paul A

Years of Service

30 Yrs 1 mths
14 Yrs 7 mths
14 Yrs 5 mths
25 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 11 mths
16 Yrs 10 mths
18 Yrs 6 mths
24 Yrs 4 mths
10 Yrs 8 mths
22 Yrs 10 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
14 Yrs 7 mths
25 Yrs 11 mths
34 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
14 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 6 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 9 mths
10 Yrs 7 mths
34 Yrs 2 mths
11 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 4 mths
21 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths

May 2014 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Labor

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Corrections

Superior Courts of Georgia

Department of Juvenileile Justice

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation

Mcintosh Trail MH MR and SA C

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Department of Corrections

Office of Planning and Budget

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Driver Services

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Revenue

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
05/01/2014

04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
02/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
03/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014



Last Name

Poole
Pope
Preston
Primas
Pryor
Rabun
Reckley
Reese
Salser
Sanders
Schlachter
Scott
Scott
Selph
Shams
Shaw
Shirling
Simmons
Smith
Smith
Sobremonte
South
Staley
Stallings
Stewart
Stockton
Stottlar
Strader
Taylor
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thrift

Tillman

First Name
William K

Bradley Lee
Robin E
Maria W
James

Mary L
David A
Angelina
Patricia A
Ronnie
Diane T
Mytrice B
Tamara R
Peggy W
Yousef
Richard Wilson
Clareon D.
Sharon Gail
Diana Patricia
Edward L
Joseph G
Melody R
Forrest L
Israel J
Robin

Gary
Kathryn Y
Lauren I
Audrey H.
Michael A
Valencia Wilson
Nancy B.
Gary W

James D

Years of Service
23 Yrs 9 mths

18 Yrs 1 mths
21 Yrs 8 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
22 Yrs 1 mths
13 Yrs 4 mths
32 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 7 mths
12 Yrs 9 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 9 mths
20 Yrs 9 mths
18 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 7 mths
25 Yrs 6 mths
15 Yrs 7 mths
18 Yrs 3 mths
16 Yrs 6 mths
16 Yrs 3 mths
10 Yrs 3 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths
19 Yrs 7 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 2 mths
26 Yrs 9 mths
31 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 8 mths

May 2014 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Defense

Augusta Technical College

Georgia Department of Natural Resources
GTA Georgia Technology Authority
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation
State Personnel Administration
Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Labor

Department of Juvenileile Justice

Cobb County Community Service

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Human Services
Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Labor

North Georgia Technical College

Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Building Authority

Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Department of Corrections

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
05/01/2014

05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
03/01/2014
05/01/2014
03/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014



Last Name
Tolbert

Turner
Uhlich
Underwood
Underwood
Ussery
Walker
Walker
Walker
Weathersbee
Weldon
White
White
Whitfield
Williams
Williams
Willis
Wilson
Womack
Woodard
Wright
Wright
Yeomans

Zachary

First Name

Laura
Delores M
Scott A
Bobby F
Delmas J
Sandra Leigh
Betty Ann
Lesa A
Willie
George C
Angelique C
James L.
William David
Rhonda
Kappitola E
Marshall
Diana H
Jason E
Linda M

Connie E

Calvin Christopher

Tonya T
Kevin R
Gwyneth R

Years of Service

25 Yrs 1 mths
17 Yrs 1 mths
35 Yrs 7 mths
21 Yrs 5 mths
14 Yrs 6 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
18 Yrs 4 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
18 Yrs 7 mths
13 Yrs 9 mths
21 Yrs 4 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 6 mths
23 Yrs 3 mths
22 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 2 mths
13 Yrs 8 mths
32 Yrs 6 mths
12 Yrs 6 mths
26 Yrs 5 mths
14 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths

May 2014 Retirees

Department

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Department of Juvenileile Justice

Csb of Middle Georgia

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Transportation

Columbus Technical College

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Court of Appeals

Georgia Department of Corrections

Ogeechee MH MR and SA Community

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Revenue

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
03/01/2014

05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
03/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014



